ANEXO I - EDITAL N.° 135/2009 - DG/SEED - Educac¢do Infantil

NUCLEO
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
IVAIPORA
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS

DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO
DO

SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL
SUL

MUNICIPIO
CANDIDO ABREU
CANDIDO ABREU
CANDIDO ABREU
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
MANOEL RIBAS
DIAMANTE D OEST
DIAMANTE D OEST

DIAMANTE D OEST
DIAMANTE D OEST
DIAMANTE D OEST
DIAMANTE D OEST
DIAMANTE D OEST
DIAMANTE D OEST

DIAMANTE D OEST
ESP.ALTO IGUACU

Zzzzzzz2222

LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS
LARANJEIRAS

FUNCAO

Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo
Educacéo
Educacgéo
Educacgéo
Educacéo

(Escolas Indigenas)

Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Edital N.°

CLASS.
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO

o U W N

EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO

g W N

EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO

o U W N

EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO
EXCLUIDO

113/2009 - DG/SEED)

NOME

CARLOS ROBERTO DIAS

SANDRO REN REJ LUCAS

VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA PERAZZA
MARCIO VAN VAJ KUBLITE

JOAO RAFAEL VYGRAG BRUM
ALTAMIR ROVANH LUCAS

OSVALDO DOMINGOS CRESPIM
MARCIA ANASTACIO

JANICE NIRAGTE NINVAIA
ADALTON GRANSA CORDEIRO
ALCINDO KURIMBA CORDEIRO
DANIELE CRISTINA FEDEL
VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA PERAZZA
ANTONIA TAKUA KAMBIJU ALVES
MARIO TUPA RENDA LOPES
ERNESTO CENTURIAO

ORLANDO TUPA POTY CENTURIAO
JULINHO NHEMBOAVAE TEVY ALVES
DAIANE PADILHA

JULHETE VITORASSI

PAULA CRISTINA SALES DOMINATO
SARA BASSO BECK

MARIA ROSANGELA PORTELLA DE CASTRO
GELSON GUYRAPEPO VILIALVES
TRINDADE BARIO TUPA POPYGUA
GILDA PARA MIRI FAUSTINO
ZEFERINO TAPE POTY JU CASERE
VALDECIR DE CASTRO

ALEXANDRE KUARAY DE QUADROS
EMERSON SOLIGO

LUCIANA PAULA MARQUEZI
MARILDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA CALDAS
ROSELI PETRO

THALITA ONETTA

RG

58096318 PR

101710289 PR
97482691 PR

89221617 PR

101279170 PR
106527792 PR
90266411 PR

88902050 PR

110693699 PR
98263977 PR

49971567 PR

84670596 PR

97482691 PR

97294321 PR

90669710 PR

87421147 PR

87456560 PR

97289182 PR

79759830 PR

83263393 PR

44363321 PR

17005663 MT

62152389 PR

89004586 PR

97404100 PR

100507021 PR
108823186 PR
109551775 PR
102384121 PR
49764081 PR

72484223 PR

62493577 PR

50631842 PR

69922627 PR



