ANEXO I - EDIT	AL N.° 135/2009 - DG/SEED	- Educação Infantil (Escolas Indígenas	s) Edital N.º 113	3/2009 - DG/SEED)	
NÚCLEO	MUNICÍPIO	FUNÇÃO	CLASS.	NOME	RG
IVAIPORA	CANDIDO ABREU	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	CARLOS ROBERTO DIAS	58096318 PR
IVAIPORA	CANDIDO ABREU	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	SANDRO REN REJ LUCAS	101710289 PR
IVAIPORA	CANDIDO ABREU	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA PERAZZA	97482691 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	1	MARCIO VAN VAJ KUBLITE	89221617 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	2	JOÃO RAFAEL VYGRAG BRUM	101279170 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	3	ALTAMIR ROVANH LUCAS	106527792 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	4	OSVALDO DOMINGOS CRESPIM	90266411 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	5	MARCIA ANASTÁCIO	88902050 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	6	JANICE NIRAGTE NINVAIA	110693699 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	ADALTON GRANSA CORDEIRO	98263977 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	ALCINDO KURIMBA CORDEIRO	49971567 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	DANIELE CRISTINA FEDEL	84670596 PR
IVAIPORA	MANOEL RIBAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA PERAZZA	97482691 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	1	ANTONIA TAKUA KAMBIJU ALVES	97294321 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	2	MARIO TUPÃ RENDA LOPES	90669710 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	3	ERNESTO CENTURIÃO	87421147 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	4	ORLANDO TUPÃ POTY CENTURIÃO	87456560 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	5	JULINHO NHEMBOAVAE TEVY ALVES	97289182 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	DAIANE PADILHA	79759830 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	JULHETE VITORASSI	83263393 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	PAULA CRISTINA SALES DOMINATO	44363321 PR
TOLEDO	DIAMANTE D OEST	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	SARA BASSO BECK	17005663 MT
LARANJEIRAS DO	SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	MARIA ROSÂNGELA PORTELLA DE CASTRO	62152389 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	1	GELSON GUYRAPEPO VILIALVES	89004586 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	2	TRINDADE BARIO TUPA POPYGUA	97404100 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	3	GILDA PARA MIRI FAUSTINO	100507021 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	4	ZEFERINO TAPE POTY JU CASERE	108823186 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	5	VALDECIR DE CASTRO	109551775 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	6	ALEXANDRE KUARAY DE QUADROS	102384121 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	EMERSON SOLIGO	49764081 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS		Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	LUCIANA PAULA MARQUEZI	72484223 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO	SUL N. LARANJEIRAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	MARILDA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA CALDAS	62493577 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO	SUL N. LARANJEIRAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	ROSELI PETRÓ	50631842 PR
LARANJEIRAS DO	SUL N. LARANJEIRAS	Educação Infantil	EXCLUÍDO	THALITA ONETTA	69922627 PR